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Pari-Match League
2016/17 28th round, Match #167

Friday, 07.05.2017, 17:00, Zirka n.a. Berezkin, Kropyvnytskyi. 27°C. Spectators: 4110

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

1 : 1

«Dnipro» Dnipro

44 Past Yevhen
4 Pereyra Federico Hernan (C)
7 Drachenko Maksym
10 Eseola Aderinsola
18 Kucherenko Oleksandr
20 Fatieiev Dmytro
21 Zahalskyi Ihor
26 Bilonoh Dmytro
27 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
28 Polegenko Pavlo
95 Popov Roman

Substitutes
41 Lopka Roman
9 Shchedryi Artem
14 Sitalo Artem
15 Zbun Oleksii
23 Matkobozhyk Oleksandr
50 Akymenko Oleksandr
99 Zhukov Mykyta

Coach
Monarov Roman

12 Lunin Andrii
2 Vlad Alexandru Nicolae
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
9 Vakulko Yurii
10 Kocherhin Vladyslav
15 Dovbyk Artem
23 Cheberko Yevhen
33 Nahiiev Dmytro
39 Svatok Oleksandr (C)
71 Lopyronok Maksym
99 Lunov Maksym

Substitutes
1 Bashtanenko Oleksii
14 Cheberiachko Ievgenii
18 Kostyshyn Denys
19 Khuchbarov Kamil
22 Safronov Oleksandr
25 Kogut Igor
87 Kozhushko Oleh

Coach
Mykhaylenko Dmytro

Referee:
Kutakov Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Korniiko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Shlonchak Semen
4th Official:
Holovkov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Zubariev Oleh

Delegate:
Kalyta Mykhailo
Security Officer:
Pykhtin Mykola
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Pari-Match League, 2016/17, 28th round, Match #167
Friday, 07.05.2017, 17:00, Zirka n.a. Berezkin, Kropyvnytskyi. 27°C. Spectators: 4110

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi 1 : 1 «Dnipro» Dnipro
7' 23 Cheberko Yevhen

34' 3 Adamiuk Volodymyr

37' 23 Cheberko Yevhen
26 Bilonoh Dmytro

14 Sitalo Artem 46'

95 Popov Roman
15 Zbun Oleksii 46'

4 Pereyra Federico Hernan 48'

52' 15 Dovbyk Artem

21 Zahalskyi Ihor 69'

69' 39 Svatok Oleksandr

71' 15 Dovbyk Artem
87 Kozhushko Oleh

27 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
99 Zhukov Mykyta 73'

76' 33 Nahiiev Dmytro
25 Kogut Igor

15 Zbun Oleksii 81'

83' 10 Kocherhin Vladyslav

86' 99 Lunov Maksym

28 Polegenko Pavlo 89'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


